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Carmex presents a new sub-micrograin grade with PVD triple layer coating.
The BLU grade provides a combination of very high strength with high wear resistance.

BLU Grade



2

For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

Type

Type

Type

Thread Turning Inserts
®
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IL W

For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10
* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

Type Type

Thread Turning Inserts
®
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V W

For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

Thread Turning Inserts
®
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08 U IR/L 2 TR BXC

P25C

For carbide grade and cutting speed see page 10

mm

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

* Available only in BXC & BMA grades

Type

Type

Type

Thread Turning Inserts
®
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Thread Turning Toolholders
®
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Thread Turning Toolholders
®
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Coming soon  Thread  Turning 
catalog and CNC 
programming software
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PVD triple layer coated Sub-micrograin
grade for stainless steels, cast iron, 
titanium, non-ferrous metals and most 
of the high temperature alloys.

BLU
(M10-M20)
(K05-K20)
(N10-N20)
(S10-S20)

ConditionMaterialISO 
Standard P30K20BXCMXCP25CBMABLU

50-13070-150100-180100-180120-180110-210

Annealed<0.25%C

Non-Alloy steel 
and cast steel, free 
cutting steel

P

Annealed≥0.25%C
Quenched and

 tempered< 0.55%C

Annealed≥0.55%C
Quenched and

 tempered

50-8060-9070-12070-12080-13090-140
Annealed

Quenched and 
empered

Low alloy steel and cast 
steel (less than 5% alloying 
elements)

40-5050-6055-7050-6060-8070-90
Annealed

Quenched and 
empered

High alloy steel, cast steel, 
and tool steel

50-8050-8060-9060-9090-130100-160
Ferritic/martensitic

Stainless steel and cast steelM Martensitic
Austenitic

60-9080-110100-130120-150
Ferritic/pearlitic

Cast iron nodular (GGG)

K
Pearlitic

65-8590-100120-130140-150
Ferritic

Grey cast iron (GG)
Pearlitic

60-8580-100100-130110-140
Ferritic

Malleable cast iron
Pearlitic

350-500600-800450-600600-800700-1000Not cureable
Aluminum-wrought alloy

N

Cured

110-300200-550150-350200-550280-750
Not cureable<=12% Si

Aluminum-cast, 
alloyed Cured

High temperature>12% Si

90-150150-250110-180150-250190-350
Free cutting>1% Pb

Copper alloys Brass
Electrolytic copper

110-150100-200150-210200-300
Duroplastics, fiber plastics

Non metalic
Hard rubber

25-6030-65

Annealed
Fe based

 High temp.
 alloys, Super

alloysS
Cured

Annealed
 Ni or Co

based Cured
Cast

35-4535-4540-50Alpha+beta alloys curedTitanium alloys

35-4540-50
Hardened  45-50 HRc

Hardened steel

H
Hardened  51-55 HRc
Hardened  56-62 HRc

25-3530-40castChilled cast iron

15-2520-30HardenedCast iron

Thread Turning Technical Section
®
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For grooving small bores see pages 37-38

®

Grooving Tools
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For small thread mills see page 18

For small thread mills see page 18

For small thread mills see page 18

®

Mill - Thread Solid Carbide



15

®

Mill - Thread Solid Carbide
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G 55o

®

Mini Mill - Thread
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®

Mini Mill - Thread
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MTI - For threading deep parts

®

Mini Mill - Thread
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®

HARDCUT
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HARDCUT
®



2323

HARDCUT
HARDCUT

®



or on a CD-ROM
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Mill - Thread Technical Section
®
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Sub - Micron carbide grade with advanced Titanium Aluminium ultra fine
Nitride coating. 

Machining Conditions

Application Internal Thread M4XO.7

Mill - Thread Technical Section
®
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M

The Approximate
Cutting Length

  8 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
40 = 40mm

C

No. of Flutes

C = 3
D = 4
E = 5

Groove Milling

Shank Diameter

06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm

06 06 8

Cutting diameter

05 =   5mm
10 = 10mm

Product Identification
Groove Milling Ordering Codes

R=Groove Radius

R 05 = 0.5mm
R 06 = 0.6mm

W=Groove Width

W 08 = 0.8mm
W 10 = 1.0mm

G

Solid Carbide Milling Tools
®
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MC03015C4    A45 1.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0

6.0
5.5

4.5
6.0

12.0
7.5

14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0

24.0
22.0

0.3
0.4

0.6
0.5

0.7
0.8
1.0
1.1

1.5
1.2

45°
45°

45°
45°

45°
45°
45°
45°

45°
45°

3
3

3
3

3
3
3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

4
4
5
5

6
6

39
39

39
39

51
51
51
51

58
58

MC0302C6      A45
MC03025C7    A45
MC0303C12    A45
MC04035C14  A45
MC0404C16    A45
MC05045C18  A45
MC0505C20    A45
MC06055C22  A45
MC0606C24    A45

Dovetail 45° 

one side cutting*

Mini - Chamfer
®
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Tiny Tools
®
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Tiny Tools
®
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Tiny Tools
®
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Tiny Tools
®
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Tiny Tools
®
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 the next table

D1 D

L

M

M

M

M

Clamping Screws

Coolant attachment

d

Adjusting Screws

7 7

Tiny Tools
®
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ConditionMaterialISO 
Standard BMKBXC

30-6025-50

Annealed<0.25%C

Non-Alloy steel 
and cast steel, free 
cutting steel

P

Annealed≥0.25%C
Quenched and

 tempered< 0.55%C

Annealed≥0.55%C
Quenched and

 tempered

24-3020-25
Annealed

Quenched and 
empered

Low alloy steel and cast steel 
(less than 5% alloying elements)

22-2418-20
Annealed

Quenched and 
empered

High alloy steel, cast steel, and 
tool steel

30-4225-30
Ferritic/martensitic

Stainless steel and cast steelM Martensitic
Austenitic

20-2817-23
Ferritic/pearlitic

Cast iron nodular (GGG)

K
Pearlitic

20-2817-23
Ferritic

Grey cast iron (GG)
Pearlitic

20-2817-23
Ferritic

Malleable cast iron
Pearlitic

60-8450-70
Not cureable

Aluminum-wrought alloy

N

Cured

36-4830-40
Not cureable<=12% Si

Aluminum-cast, 
alloyed Cured

High temperature>12% Si

24-3022-25
Free cutting>1% Pb

Copper alloys Brass
Electrolytic copper

35-45
Duroplastics, fiber plastics

Non metalic
Hard rubber

18-2415-20

Annealed
Fe based

 High temp.
 alloys, Super

alloysS
Cured

Annealed
 Ni or Co

based Cured
Cast

15-2012-18Alpha+beta alloys curedTitanium alloys

18-2415-20
Hardened  45-50 HRc

Hardened steel

H
Hardened  51-55 HRc
Hardened  56-62 HRc

12-1610-14castChilled cast iron
10-148-12HardenedCast iron

Tiny Tools
®
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The toolholders are designed according to 
different machine types and manufacturers. 

Whirling toolholders hold 3/5/6/8 Inserts. 

The unique clamping provides high indexability. 

Special adaptors for machine heads are 

available as stock items.

Enables production of small diameter long threads on 
Swiss Type machines.

Short machining time - one pass thread forming is needed.

Very high surface quality and accurate geometry.

Long tool life, short time tool set-up and insert changing.

One toolholder can be used for various applications.

All toolholders are standard stock items.

Inserts are made for each application as a special item.

Short delivery time for each application.

CARBIDE GRADE
BMA - PVD TiALN coated submicrograin for 
stainless steel, exotic materials and medical 
parts.

For Perfect Long Threads on Swiss Type Machines
This method enables fast and accurate production of special threads.

Used for medical components such as implants, bone screws and small parts.

Thread Whirling Tools
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Product Identification

No. of
Inserts (Z)

Serial No.

Cutting
Diameter (D)

Whirling

SR W 40 12 418

Clamping 
Method

6

Clamping
Diameter

of the
Holder (D1)

SV12 / SV20

SR20 / ECAS20

M12 / M16

M20 / M32

DECo 13 / 20

TNL26 / TNK36

SL26HPD

ML20D

Star

Citizen

Tornos

Traub

Hanwha

Maier

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

6

3

5

12
 

12

12

16

12

12

16

11

16

11

16

11

16

11

16

16

16

16

SW16

SW11

SW16

SW11

SW16

SW11

SW16

SW11

SW16

SW16

SW16

SW16

KW16

KW11

KW16

KW11

KW16

KW11

KW16

KW11

KW16

KW16

KW16

KW16

40
 

45

40

41

40

40

 Machine Whirling Holder Adaptor Z D d1 Insert          Insert              Torx
Type Model Ordering Code Ordering Code    Size           Screw               Key     

Toolholders & Adaptors

D

d1

SRW4012 418 - 6

SRW4012 424 - 8

SRW4012 419 - 6

SRW4012 425 - 8

SRW4512 422 - 6

SRW4512 426 - 8

SRW4512 423 - 6

SRW4512 427 - 8

SRW4012 420 - 6

SRW4116 421 - 6

SRW4012 416 - 3

SRW4012 417 - 5

-

WA4012 537

-

WA4012 439

-

WA4512 443

-

WA4512 536

-

-

-

-

®

Thread Whirling Tools
®
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1st Hacharoshet st., Maalot Industrial Zone, 24952, ISRAEL.
Tel (972) 4-9077400, Fax (972) 4-9077440. 

E-Mail: info@carmex.com          Web site: www.carmex.com
Postal adress: P.O.Box 404, Maalot 24952, ISRAEL.


